
Page 1 of 2 

 

  

  

 
 

 Dated 15/02/2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM - II 
  

 
 

TENDER NO - BMT/OTE/8220-AIO/2021-22/02 

“CUSTOMIZED FATIGUE TEST SETUP” 
 

EXISTING 

Last date and time of online submission of bids 31.01.2022 at 05:00 PM 

Last date and time of submission of Original EMD, tender 

document and hardcopy of technical bid with supporting 

documents (price bid has to be submitted online only). 

The tender will stand rejected if the price bid is submitted 

along with hardcopy of techno-commercial  bid. 

04.02.2022 at 01.00 PM 

Date of  tender Opening 04.02.2022 at 3:00 PM 
 

MODIFIED AS 

Last date and time of online submission of bids 25.02.2022 at 05:00 PM 

Last date and time of submission of Tender document 

along with Bid Security Declaration and hardcopy of 

Technical Bid with supporting documents (Price bid has 

to be submitted online only). The tender will stand 

rejected if the price bid is submitted along with hardcopy 

of techno-commercial  bid. 

03.03.2022 at 05.00 PM 

Date of  Tender Opening 04.03.2022 at 11:00 AM 

 

 

        Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

श्री  चित्रा  चिरुनाल आयुर्विज्ञान एिं प्रौद्योचिकी संस्थान, जैिचिचकत्सकीय  प्रौद्योचिकी  स्कंध 
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY 

BIO MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY WING 
(एक राष्ट्रीय महत्ि का संस्थान, चिज्ञान एिं प्रौद्योचिकी चिभाि, भारि सरकार) 

(An Institution of National Importance, Dept. of Science and Technology, Govt. of India) 

पूजप्पुरा, तिरुवनंिपुरम – 695012, केरल,भारि | Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram – 695012,  Kerala, India 
टेलीफॉन नं / Telephone No: 0471-2340801 / 2520450, फैक्स / Fax:  4710 -2341814 

िेबसाइट / Website: www.sctimst.ac.in, ईमेल / Email: bmtstp@sctimst.ac.in 



Page 2 of 2 

 

 

  

  

 
 

 

Dated 15/02/2022 

CORRIGENDUM - II 
 

Corrigendum - II dated 15/02/2022 is published for Tender No. BMT/OTE/8220-AIO/2021-

22/02 (CUSTOMIZED FATIGUE TEST SETUP) for incorporating following amendment(s)/ 

modification(s) in the tender documents. 

1. Last date and time of online submission of bids, submission of hard copy of tender 

documents and date of tender opening extended.  

 

        Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

श्री  चित्रा  चिरुनाल आयुर्विज्ञान एिं प्रौद्योचिकी संस्थान, जैिचिचकत्सकीय  प्रौद्योचिकी  स्कंध 
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY 

BIO MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY WING 
(एक राष्ट्रीय महत्ि का संस्थान, चिज्ञान एिं प्रौद्योचिकी चिभाि, भारि सरकार) 

(An Institution of National Importance, Dept. of Science and Technology, Govt. of India) 

पूजप्पुरा, तिरुवनंिपुरम – 695012, केरल,भारि | Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram – 695012,  Kerala, India 
टेलीफॉन नं / Telephone No: 0471-2340801 / 2520450, फैक्स / Fax:  4710 -2341814 

िेबसाइट / Website: www.sctimst.ac.in, ईमेल / Email: bmtstp@sctimst.ac.in 


